P11000012315

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

200192985512

02/03/11--01035--017 **78.75

2011 FEB -3 PN 4: 4.1

T. Burch 1889 4 2011

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Blissful Beginnings, In	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
	·
FROM: Jennifer Harpur-Clark Name	(Printed or typed)
790 SW 54th Ave	
A	Address
Margate, Florida 33068	State & Zip
(954)260-5422 Daytime Te	elephone number
jclark0511@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME Blissful Beginnin	as Inc	
The name of the	corporation shall be:	55,	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
	790 SW 54th Ave		
	Margate, FL 33068		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	Pro Long	
	which the corporation is organized is:	<u>,≥42</u>	201
		American American American	
Family hom	e childcare.	**************************************	83.
		340	ယ် [
		n na taona n Na taona	ယ
			3 (
ARTICLE IV		The state of the s	
The number of sh	nares of stock is: 1		4: 4
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	ECTORS PARTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	
		ner Name and Title:	
Address:	790 SW 54th Ave	Address:	
	Margate, FL 33068		
			
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
			
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep		
Name:	Jennifer Harpur-Clark		
Address:	790 SW 54th Ave		
	Margate, FL 33068		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
,	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Jennifer_Harpur-Clark	<u></u>	
Address:	790 SW 54th Ave		
	Margate, FL 33068		
		f process for the above stated corporation at the place design	ated in
this certificate,)	am familiar with and accept the appointmen	nt as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
()	// ~ // .		
	m fu - W	<u>2/1/2011</u>	
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	ent Date	
I submit this do	cument and affirm that the facts stated he	rein are true. I am aware that the false information submitt	ed in a
	Department of State constitutes a fixed degr		
	$II_{\bullet} = 0 \text{ V}$	-	
	2 1 -	2/1/2011	
	Required Signature/Incorporate	Date Date	